

b
C.A.No. 4331 OF 2000

ITEM No.5

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2-3 in Civil Appeal No.4331 of 2000

BRAHMDEO PRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOST RADHIKA DEVI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased respondent Nos.
10.iii)and 28, deleting the names of respondent Nos. 1,10(i)
and 21, c/delay in filing the substitution and office report)

Date : 09/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.(Not Present)

For Respondent (s)Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master